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Market
UK

Factory: FLM - Aycliffe

Product Group: OM 78

Publication Number: AP0411001

Publication Date: 10/11/04

Electric Hover

Sub Group: 7890




Hd] Electrolux

Flymo HC 350
Newton Aycliffe

9633351801
Electric Hover Collect
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Part Number

512771100
514927700
512817800
512812100
514965500
513076600
511938601
513090500
512809000
513119100
513054400
513075500
510700600
510700700
513119100
513078600
510700400
513119100
512809100
511950668
513119100
513075500
514961101
513942400
513075500
511809503
513811001
511946387
513760800
512793300
513087300
511945768
513089600

512769600
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9633351801

Flymo HC 350

OM

Electric Hover Collect

Newton Aycliffe

Description

Lens Indicator
Ball
Lid
Handle Upper
Cover
Bolt

Motor

Baseplate Assy

Qty

RH Cover Lower handle 1

Screw
Belt
Screw
Motor Cover
Handle Lower
Screw
Label Warning
Grassbox
Screw

Filter

Hood Kit Suplied with Items
*

Screw
Screw
Axle Tube
Roller
Screw
Impeller

Blade Spacer

Blade Pre Packed 1

Blade Bolt
Spanner

Screw

Switch box Lower 1

Switch box Levers 1

Pin Retainer
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Part Number

513861400

514881460

514839701

511945668

513103064

512808900

512725003

511947312

Description

Switch
Lead Internal
Capacitor
Switch box Lower
Button Lock off
LH Cover Lover Handle
Cable

Switch Box Assy UK

Qty
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